
.TEC'H-\I(]AL 
E\ALUATIO\ Itlil'Olt'l

cr Rulc 35 of PP Rules 200.1

l

:
,l

Name of Pr0curing AgeDc)':
Method of Proc Lr rentent:
'fitle ofProcurcment: Tender No. I

Tender Inqu i,,\ No
PPRA Ref No. (l SE)
Date & Tirne of Bid ( losing:
Dale & Tirnc of Bid Opening
No ofBids Received:
Criteria for Bid E!alualioD
Details ol Bid (s) Elaluation

Name of Bidder

PRO or- or' \irDE O (]oNFER CING
SYSTE & AI-I-IED ITT] ]ts FoR ('o CF
liooNt.
1-109/2023-24/Gi4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

l0

TS5365Jt E
30-0{-20:{ at 03:{)0 p.m.
J0-04-2021 At 0l:10 p.m.
0l \os
.\s Bcl(tr\

M/s IIOTSOL Enrer

lslamabad

f.l s Ch. lraisal & Co

Qualill

Technical Evaluation Rule/Regulation?SBD/policy/Basis

of Technical Rejection /
A.ceptance as per Rule 35 oI pp

Rules,2004

Compliant with the requirements
given under the bidding

documents.

Non Compliance with the
requirements given under the
bidding documents

Non Compliance with the

requrrements given under the
bidding documents.

Non Compliance with the

requirements given under the

biddinB documents.

Disqualilled

Al-Hafi z Corporalnni. lslamabad Disqurliued

lU,'\ I)ocLrnrents Solutions

Paklstan (Pvl) Lld, lslamabad

Paranox 'fechnologi.s (Pta) Lrd

lslamabad
Qualiiled Compliant with the requirements

given under the bidding

documents.

\^N
).O\IA

\{\'IIC IIU'\. l\larnabxd
Sinsl€ Slllse f$o Ilnvelop

I I

l



TECHNICAL I' LUATIO\ ILL PO RT

I

2

l

Name of ProcuringAgenc):
Melhod ofProcutement:
Title of Procuremeltr Tender 2:

lender lnqLiry No.
PPITA Refi No. (TSE)
Date & Time ol Bid Ctosing:
Date & Time of Bld Openirttr
No of Bids Received:
Crileria lbr Bid Evaluation
Delails of Bid (s) E!aluarion

Name of Bidder

Cts MIZA'I'ION/UP.CRADAl IoNOF
I-\TIL\STRUCTTUTE / (]IvIL RENO\ATION

I
5.

6
1.

8.

t0

woRRs.
4-109t2023-21/<; a

TS5365lrE
30-01-2024 03r00 D.rr.
30-04-2021at 03:30 p.m
oil Nos
As Ilelo\}

Qraliiiedl\4t HoI so1-

Paranox Teclnokrgi€s (Pvr) t-td..

Technical Evaluation Rule/Retu lation?SBD/poli.y/Basis

of Technical Rejection /
Acceptance as per Rule 35 of pp

Ruler,2004

Compliant with the requirements
given under the bidding

documents.

Compliant with the requirements

Biven under the bidding

documents.

Al-Haliz Corporation. lslamabad

Compliant with the requirements
given under the bidding
documents.

Compliant with the requirements
gjven under the bidding

documents.

Qualitled

Qualified

(As ner llulc .15 ofl,l, RIles- 200Jt

N q\ TTC llO s. l\lxllrrt,,,l
\i'rslr Stalr fr\ o ]]nyrlor)

I

ll



TECH NICAI, E\i\L rlATION T{trP oRl',
As r I{ulc -.15 of PP I{ule 2004

flro\:IsIoN t,A P PAND I'I EO U IP]\'I},, Nl's.

I

)

1.
5.

6.

1.

8.

9.
10

Name oi ProcurinS Agenc\:
NIelhod ol ProcIrrementi
I rlle of PrccurcnreDt:'l'eDder

'lender hlquiry No.
I']PRA Rel No. (tSE)
Date & Time of Bld Closing:
Date & Time of Uid Opening
No ofBids Rcceived:
Criteria lor Bid Eyaluation
Delails ofllid (s) ttvaluation

1-109/2023- 21.1G,\
TS536S31Fl
30 -0,1-202,, at 03: D,nr
30-01-2024 at {)3:-3 0 p.m
ll:t Nos

As Below

Name oI Bidder Technical Evaluation

Errlerpriscs (\a iiied lar Ser rl & ,

Ru lelRegulation?SBD/policy/Basis

of Technical Rejection /
Acceptance as per Rule 35 of pp

Rules,2004

Compliant with the requirements
given under the bidding
documents for serial 1& 2

Non Compliance with the
requirements given under the
bidding documents.

Non Compliance with the
requirements given under the
biddinB documents.

M/s HOTSOL
lslanrabad

Al'Hafi z Corporarion, lsiamabad Qualiued for Serial I Compliant with the requirements
given under the bidding
documents for serial 1

-v ., h I akal& c,,lmil1"h,d 
lDFq,nr'red1l

I

M. oo.umer'. so tu ion'To iqui rirrea-
i 

Pallsrar rPvr) Ltd. lslamabrd 
]lt


